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FABIANA SANTOS CEU

IVNA DUTRA CAVALCANTE

MARIA FABIANA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
GEOVANA CARVALHO MATOS

MARIA ANGELICA DOS SANTOS ROSARIO
ALDINEA DA SILVA GOMES AVELINO
GILSIANE DOS SANTOS CALMON
SILVANA ALVES DE SOUZA

INALVA SANTIAGO FIGUEREDO
VERUSCA LISBOA DE SOUZA

JARIANA FERREIRA DE BRITO

ANGELA EMERITA DA CONCEICAO CERQUEIR
IVANILDE ARAUJO PIO CHAVES

EDJANE GONGCALVES DA SILVA

MARCIA CAVALCANTE DE ARAUJO
EDINALVA SILVA DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA BRANDAO DOS SANTOS
DALILA MONTEIRO NUNES

CRISTIANE SANTOS SODRE

ANDREA BOMFIM MORENO COSTA
SOLANGE GALVAO DA LUZ MATHEO
MARIA ALELUIA PEREIRA CARVALHO
RITA DE CASSIA O. CAZAIS BURGOS
NAYARA OLIVEIRA CASAIS BURGOS
JUREMA RODRIGUES DE LIMA SANTANA
SUZANA LUZIA MONTEIRO MARTINS
LUCIANA MOURA DOS SANTOS

JANETE DOS SANTOS PAIXAO

VANIA APARECIDA MUNIZ DE OLIVEIRA
EDNA FERREIRA DE BRITO

ANDREA ANDRADE CONCEICAO

ANA CAROLINA ANTAO DE SOUZA
DAIANE CHAGAS SOUZA

JOICE SANTOS CRUZ SILVA

MARIA DAS GRACAS DOS SANTOS GONZAGA
TATIANA SAMPAIO DE LIMA

MILENA DE JESUS DOS SANTOS

VILMA DE JESUS SANTOS

DANIELA DE SANTANA DE MELO
VANESSA DE MELO SANTOS

segunda-feira, 11 de julho de 2016

NUMERO
128
136
156
130
152

99
131
170
133
185
137
108
135
123
150
121
162
117
114
107
171
151
165
161
144
175
146

57
184
124
106
101
116
139
154
181
159
186
119
183

CATEGORIA
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM

TEMPO

00:23:43
00:26:32
00:27:03
00:27:54
00:28:56
00:30:54
00:31:08
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:56
00:31:59
00:32:02
00:32:08
00:32:15
00:33:10
00:33:21
00:34:43
00:35:12
00:35:16
00:35:19
00:36:16
00:36:31
00:36:47
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:40
00:38:35
00:38:39
00:39:23
00:39:33
00:39:46
00:40:08
00:40:11
00:41:15
00:41:16
00:41:25
00:41:57
00:42:29
00:42:43
00:42:43
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

SHEILA DA SILVA

LUCIMARA LIMA RIOS

NADJA PORTUGAL DOS SANTOS

RAQUEL ANUNCIAGAO LIMA

FRANCISCA MENEZES DE JESUS

MARIZELIA SANTOS SILVA

ELISANGELA CAJE DE OLIVEIRA

SUZANA PILAR LOPES CARDOSO GUTERREZ
MARIA ANUNCIAGAO BRITES GUIMARAES FR
GUARACY MARIA MATO GROSSO DE ARAUJO
ANA GLEICE FERREIRA SALES

MARCELA PASSOS DOS SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES VIEIRA DE SOUZA
SONIA STEPHANIE LUCAS CARDOSO

segunda-feira, 11 de julho de 2016

NUMERO
169
147
160
164
129
158
127
176
153
132
103
148
155
172

CATEGORIA
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM

TEMPO

00:43:58
00:45:28
00:45:59
00:46:00
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:08
00:48:25
00:48:26
00:49:30
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:50:04
01:03:34
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